
SVDC APRIL DRESSAGE COMPETITION - EASTER FUN COMPETITION - 20/04/2025
DRESSAGE REPORT

Printed: 22-Apr-2025 10:43 AMTIME POSTED 

INTERIM RESULTS

No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg %
Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total %
Judge
Place

01 Competitive Preliminary 1.2 - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

2735
Sandy Jolly
KARIZMAH WINCHESTER

1 68.036
7 6+76 6+6+7 777 6+7+6 6 7 6+76+6+7
7+7 76+6+7 7+786+7 6+6+6+6+7 77 6+7

188.0
193.0

67.143
68.929

1
1

2036
Jessie Smith
FIRE STORM

2 58.125
7 55+5 6 6+666677 5 5+5+6 6+65+6
6+66 5+6+6 666677+5+6+4+6+7 66 6+ 6 159.0

166.5
56.786
59.464

2
2

1973
Nicola Bland
SHEPHERDS HILL IVAN

Scr

2698
Alyssa Penley
GLENHILL DONNA PRIMA

Scr

Judge E, Carly Boon C, Jen Gilligan

02 Competitive Preliminary 1.3 - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

2735
Sandy Jolly
KARIZMAH WINCHESTER

Scr

1973
Nicola Bland
SHEPHERDS HILL IVAN

Scr

2698
Alyssa Penley
GLENHILL DONNA PRIMA

Scr

Judge E, Carly Boon C, Janine Clark

03 Competitive Novice 2.2 - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

2393
Melissa Boekel
JAZDAN FURSTEN-MAGIK

Scr

Judge C, Rai Walla B, Jo Taylor

05 Competitive Elementary 3.2 - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

2288
Christine Frizell
KENLOCK MOSHULU

1 63.500
6+66 6+6+66666+5 65+67 7 6+66+77 6+66+6 666+6+6 6+6+
7 76+6 6 67766+5+66+66+6+6 66 76+7 76+6+777 7 6+6 6+

250.0
258.0

62.500
64.500

1
1



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg %
Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total %
Judge
Place

2495
Anita Moss
BRECHINRIDGE
FREEDOM

2 61.813

7 6 5+6+765 5 66+6+4 6 6+76 5+56+6+7 7 6+6 6 46+77
6+66+
6+6+6+6 776+6+67 5+6+5+6+76+6 66 7 6+5+7 6+6+46 76+6
66+

245.5
249.0

61.375
62.250

2
2

Judge E, Janine Clark C, Wendy Hunt

05a Competitive Elementary 3.2 - Youth SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

2286
Micaela Butler
REGENT D ANDRE

1 58.063
6+665+6665+6 6 65+466 55+5+5+46 6+66 5+6 65+6+6 6 6
6 666 6566 6+5+45+566+46 5+5 45+6 76+6 6+66+6 5+5+6+

233.0
231.5

58.250
57.875

1
1

Judge E, Janine Clark C, Wendy Hunt

05b Competitive Elementary 3.2 - Pony SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

2057
Kira Mitchell
CHURINGA HIDDEN
SECRETS

1 60.875

76+6+6+7 5+6+6 6+76+5+6+6+6+4665 657 666 6 6 6+6+6+6
6+
76+6+7 6+5+6+6+6+74 6 6 6 6 5665+555+565+6+6+6 6+6
5+6+

249.0
238.0

62.250
59.500

1
1

Judge E, Janine Clark C, Wendy Hunt

06 Competitive Elementary 3.3 - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

2288
Christine Frizell
KENLOCK MOSHULU

1 65.305
76+6 6+7 76 6 6667+65 6+77 767 7+7 76+7+76+6+6+6 6+
86+6+6+6+66+6+6666+66+6+76+666+6+6+66+7 77+7 6 6+6+

268.5
267.0

65.488
65.122

2
1

2495
Anita Moss
BRECHINRIDGE
FREEDOM

2 64.451
6 666+7 6+6+6+6+7 6+76+76+6+7 6+67 7776+66676+6+7
7+666+6+5+6 6 6+6+6+76 66+6 6+6+66+6766+66776 6+6+

269.5
259.0

65.732
63.171

1
2

Judge E, Carly Boon C, Jen Gilligan

06a Competitive Elementary 3.3 - Youth SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

2286
Micaela Butler
REGENT D ANDRE

1 59.878
6 6+666+676 6 66 66+5+6+6+6 6+64 6 6+6 66 5+6 6+66 6
6+6+665+665+6+65+66 5+6 6 6+6+65+5+6 5+65+6 6+6+65+6

248.5
242.5

60.610
59.146

1
1

Judge E, Carly Boon C, Jen Gilligan

06b Competitive Elementary 3.3 - Pony SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

2057
Kira Mitchell
CHURINGA HIDDEN
SECRETS

1 59.207
7 66 7 6+66 6 6+6+66+6+6+6+6 4+6645+5+636 6+6+6+666+
5+76+6+6 66+6+7 6+76+6 6 7 5+6 6534 6 635+6+6+6 655

247.5
238.0

60.366
58.049

1
1

Judge C, Jen Gilligan B, Carly Boon

07 Competitive Medium 4.2 - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg %
Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total %
Judge
Place

2623
Judith Pryse
NAWARRAH PARK
EXCALIBUR

1 64.662
77 6+6+6+66+66 6+6+6 6+66+6+67 67 6+6+76+6+7
76+6 6 7 76 66+7 6+6+7 77 6+56+66+6 6+76+6 6+

240.0
238.5

64.865
64.459

1
2

7014
Samantha Dossett
JAZDAN ROYAL
ROCKSTAR

2 63.311
6+6+6+6+6+6 6+5+66655+6+46 5+666 5+6+76+6 6+
6+7 7 6+8 7+7 6 67766+7 76+6 666+6+7 87 6+7

221.0
247.5

59.730
66.892

3
1

2438
Megan Evans
ROCK ME

3 62.703
6+66 6 666+5+5+6 6+676+46+6+6+5+7 6+6+76+67
6+76+5+667 6+5 6+6+676+66+7 7 6+6+6+7 76+66+

227.5
236.5

61.486
63.919

2
3

2346
Tarli Dellatorre
CARIBBEAN BHI

DNS

2095
Renee Everest
APH TITANIUM

Scr

Judge E, Janine Clark C, Wendy Hunt

08 Competitive Medium 4.3 - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

2623
Judith Pryse
NAWARRAH PARK
EXCALIBUR

1 65.577
686+76+8 77 6+76+7 6 6+7 76+56+676+687+7 6+7
676+76+6+66+6+76 6+6+7 6+76+55+676+777 6+6+7

260.0
251.5

66.667
64.487

1
1

7014
Samantha Dossett
JAZDAN ROYAL
ROCKSTAR

Scr

2438
Megan Evans
ROCK ME

Scr

2095
Renee Everest
APH TITANIUM

Scr

Judge E, Carly Boon C, Janine Clark

09 Competitive Advanced 5.2 - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

2395
Chantel Potgieter
BUCKWELL PARK MIDAS
TOUCH

1 60.132
66+66 6+6 6+5+66 6+6 6+6+4 6+65+6 456+6+6+6+66 7
66 76+6+6+6 6 66+6+5+6 6 5+5+66 6+466+6+6+6+65+6+

226.5
230.5

59.605
60.658

1
1

2346
Tarli Dellatorre
CARIBBEAN BHI

DNS

Judge E, Janine Clark C, Wendy Hunt

10 Competitive Advanced 5.3 - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg %
Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total %
Judge
Place

2360
Dominic Jones
DON KIKO

1 63.176
6+6+6+66+7 7 6+666+6+7 666 7 6+67 6+7 6 6 6+6 66+
6 6+6+66+6+6+6+766 6 6+665+6+6+66+6 6+6+5+6+6+66+

236.5
231.0

63.919
62.432

1
1

2395
Chantel Potgieter
BUCKWELL PARK MIDAS
TOUCH

2 58.446
676+6+6 6+6 6+6+6+75+5+6+65+5+5+4 6 6635+65+5 6+
677 6+6+6+6+6 7 6+76+5+6+75+4+6 5+4+6435 76 5+6+

213.5
219.0

57.703
59.189

2
2

Judge C, Wendy Hunt B, Jen Gilligan

11 Participant Preparatory Test 1 - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

24
Andrea Williamson
LEGEND RULES

1 65.667 766+866666666+8 98.5 65.667 1

Judge C, Rai Walla

12 Participant Preparatory Test 2 - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

21
Andrea Williamson
LEGEND RULES

1 68.333 67776+6+68776+77 102.5 68.333 1

Judge C, Rai Walla

13 Participant Preliminary 1.2 - Pony SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

21
Alexandra Carter
WYNARA TOUCH OF
GRACE

1 62.411
7 6+7 6+66+5 5+6 6+6 6 6+67 6 7 666+
6+6 6+6+66+4+6 6+6+6+6+6 66+6+6+666

175.5
174.0

62.679
62.143

1
1

Judge E, Carly Boon C, Jen Gilligan

13a Participant Preliminary 1.2 - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

34
Leena Blows
ROCKET

1 71.339
7+7 76+6+7 7+777 777 7+7+7+7+777+
6+7+77 7 7+6+777+777+7+7+8 7+777+

198.5
201.0

70.893
71.786

1
1

33
Steffi Michalski
AMAZES

2 53.571
6+66455 5 6 6+6+5+626+67 6 65 5+
6 66345+5+6+6+6+6 615+66+6+65+6 2 151.0

149.0
53.929
53.214

2
2

Judge E, Carly Boon C, Jen Gilligan

14 Participant Preliminary 1.3 - Pony SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

21
Alexandra Carter
WYNARA TOUCH OF
GRACE

1 57.708
76+76+6+6+76+36755+76+66
65+65+5+6 66 45634 65 56

149.0
128.0

62.083
53.333

1
1

Judge E, Carly Boon C, Janine Clark

14a Participant Preliminary 1.3 - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg %
Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total %
Judge
Place

26
Bella Masters
TEACH ME HOW TO
DOUGIE

1 65.625
6+6+7 6+77+7+6+6+6+76+7 7 6+6+7
6 6 6+6+67 7 5 6+6+67 5+6+6+6 6+

163.5
151.5

68.125
63.125

1
1

Judge E, Carly Boon C, Janine Clark

15 Participant Novice 2.2 - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

1977
Benjamin Blows
BARNACLE BILL

1 67.344 66+868667766677666777778 215.5 67.344 1

26
Bella Masters
TEACH ME HOW TO
DOUGIE

2 65.156 5+6765+6+876+666+7766775+6+677 208.5 65.156 2

Judge C, Rai Walla

16 Participant Novice 2.3 - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

1977
Benjamin Blows
BARNACLE BILL

1 63.429
6 6+77 6+6+566+6 6+5+66+6+5+7 7 76+6+7+7 6+6+7
6+6 76+5 6 666 5+6+6 67 6+6 7+6+76+6+7+6+6 6+6+ 2 223.5

220.5
63.857
63.000

1
1

Judge E, Carly Boon C, Janine Clark

17 Restricted Preparatory Test 1 - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

28
Kelly Quintel
OUTLAW

Judge C, Rai Walla

18 Restricted Preparatory Test 2 - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

31
Billie Gordon
BRECHENRIDGE KITE

Judge C, Rai Walla

19 Restricted Preliminary 1.2 - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

29
Ria Grivell
DEXTER

1 69.286 687666+7+6+8678666+876+78 194.0 69.286 1

2661
Julie-anne Toohey
KAPAULENKO

2 68.214 787656+786777777676+77 191.0 68.214 2

20
Cash Vincent
SQUIRE

3 60.357 6+6+5+5+66+56+5+667666765+66 169.0 60.357 3

40
Cash Vincent
BILKO

4 60.179 66+6666+45+6667666+7665+6 168.5 60.179 4



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg %
Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total %
Judge
Place

Judge C, Rai Walla

19a Restricted Preliminary 1.2 - Pony SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

27
Caitlin Rothwell
ARCHERS GRACE

1 55.893 66654655+5+65+655+6665+5+6 156.5 55.893 1

Judge C, Rai Walla

20 Restricted Preliminary 1.3 - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

32
Jess Lovering
MATTEO

1 70.000 7766+6787+6768876+6+7 168.0 70.000 1

29
Ria Grivell
DEXTER

2 68.542 7765+6787666876+6+77 164.5 68.542 2

27
Caitlin Rothwell
ARCHERS GRACE

3 58.333 6645666+5+5+5+667665+6 140.0 58.333 3

2661
Julie-anne Toohey
KAPAULENKO

Judge C, Rai Walla

21 Restricted Novice 2.2 - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

32
Jess Lovering
MATTEO

1 68.750 76767788766676+6668776+78 220.0 68.750 1

30
Jenny Evans
CHACE

2 65.781 6+6766777666766667786+6+77 210.5 65.781 2

22
Natalie Bailey
CAPO

HC 66.094 687776+776664776666+876+77 211.5 66.094

2661
Julie-anne Toohey
KAPAULENKO

Retired

25
Prue Boundy
WINTER

Scr

Judge C, Rai Walla

21a Restricted Novice 2.2 - Youth SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

35
Brianna Bradshaw
CHALANI TWEED

Judge C, Rai Walla



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg %
Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total %
Judge
Place

22 Restricted Novice 2.3 - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

30
Jenny Evans
CHACE

1 63.571
7 6+6+6+77 6+76+76+7+6+66+6+7 6+667 76+6+6+7
6+6 5 6 66+6 66+66+6+6 56 5 6+6 666+76+6 6 6+

233.0
212.0

66.571
60.571

1
1

22
Natalie Bailey
CAPO

HC 67.786
7 6+6 7 7+7 7+7+776+57677+77 67+6+6 7+777
7+7 6+6+7 6+7 7 777 77777+76+66+7+6+7 777 2 235.0

239.5
67.143
68.429

Judge E, Carly Boon C, Janine Clark

22a Restricted Novice 2.3 - Youth SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

35
Brianna Bradshaw
CHALANI TWEED

Scr

Judge E, Carly Boon C, Janine Clark

23 Elementary 3.2 SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

2286
Micaela Butler
REGENT D ANDRE

Judge

25 Restricted Medium 4.2 - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

23
Linda O'leary
HP CONSTANTINE

1 61.554
6+6+7+6+6+676 6+665+66+76 55+5+65+4766 7
6+6+7 6+7 776+6 766 57 76+66 5+66 4765+7 2 225.0

230.5
60.811
62.297

1
1

Judge E, Janine Clark C, Wendy Hunt

26 Restricted Medium 4.3 - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

23
Linda O'leary
HP CONSTANTINE

1 64.679
4677 76+6+67 7+78 5 66 76+67 5 6 6 6+87 6+6+7+
4676+66 5+66+7 76+6+75+67 76+5+6+6+7+77+6+6+7+

252.5
252.0

64.744
64.615

1
1

Judge E, Carly Boon C, Janine Clark

29 Competitive Prix St George - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

2038
Lorraine Wohling
HV DUKE

1 65.221
7 777+77776+7 6 7 6+6+7 7 78746+75 6+77 7
6+776+77777 6+6+6+7 7 6+6+74736+65+7 76+6+

228.0
215.5

67.059
63.382

1
2

2508
Lucy Peters
SAHARA STORM

2 62.353
655+5+6 5+5+6 6 665+6665+5+6 6 6+6+6 6+6+6 66
766 6+6+5+6 6+6+677 7777 7 6+6+6+6+6+5+6+6+76+

202.0
222.0

59.412
65.294

3
1

2360
Dominic Jones
DON KIKO

3 60.221
6+6 6+6+666666+5+5+5+6 6+6+5+5+5+6 66 666 66
6+6+6+6 666666+6 5+6 6+6+6 6 6 5+5+65+666+66

203.5
206.0

59.853
60.588

2
3

1449
Kendal Measroch
NEW WORLD WINSTON

Scr



No Rider/Horse Club Team Name
Dressage 
Place

Avg %
Movement Scores
10 = *, 0.5 = +

Error Total %
Judge
Place

1118
Marlene Hunt
FABULOSO F

Scr

2396
Cherysse Fancsali
TOORADIN PARK HALO

Scr

Judge C, Wendy Hunt B, Jen Gilligan

30 Competitive Intermediate 1 - Open SVDC April Dressage Competition - Easter Fun Competition - 20/04/2025

2508
Lucy Peters
SAHARA STORM

1 61.324
6+5+5+66+65+5+6+665+6 66 66 6 5+56 4+6+5+6+6
6+6 6+76+66+6+6 676+6+76+76+5+6 66+5+7 6 7 6+

199.0
218.0

58.529
64.118

1
1

1449
Kendal Measroch
NEW WORLD WINSTON

2 59.632
6 6765+5 4+5 4+66 5+5 5+6+7 7 5+6+6 6 5+6666
5+6666+6+6 6+6 66+6+5+6 6 6+6+6 6+5+6+5+6676+

196.0
209.5

57.647
61.618

2
2

2911
Tyson Zoontenjens
V

3 55.735
655+5+6 546 5 5+6 66 46 64 4 64+636565
666+6 6+666+6+5+6+75+66+65+5+65+636566

176.5
202.5

51.912
59.559

3
3

1118
Marlene Hunt
FABULOSO F

Scr

Judge C, Wendy Hunt B, Jen Gilligan


